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Tubbie

Sour Patch Boys
chuck nagle Prize
Prize 4

4X CHAMPS

Cash Squad

John Lincoln Prize
Ksr

Andre Carlson Prize
Il Prize 1

PTS
764.55
763.45
759.20
736.55
733.10
731.95
663.00
597.80
577.65
563.10
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BEHIND

-1.10
-5.35
-28.00
-31.45
-32.60
-101.55
-166.75
-186.90
-201.45
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